Thilringer LVM Omnium

Datum

Startliste

Anzahl

Nr Jg

An der Bande

90
98
91
93
96
94

An der Messlinie

67
70
66
72
68
69
71

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

13.09.2025

U13w_U15w Ausscheidungsfahren

13

Name

NAUNDORF
MUHLHAUS
JAWINSKI
COLDITZ
GOHRING
HEINSCH

AUST

WIENCEK

MUND

SUCKERT
BOTTGER
STRUBICH
JIMENEZ CIEZAR

13.09.2025

Vorname

Pia
Theresa
Lara

Liese

Mila Luise
Kim Marie

Cora

Lucia

Marla

Maja

Linda
Laura-Sophie
Maria

Verein

SSV Gera 1990

TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SSV Gera 1990

SV Sémmerda

RSV Sonneberg

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SV Sémmerda

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Blau-WeiB Meiningen

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10140643516
10129206509
10154874527
10123086011
10138407159
10150417274

10127401194
10099583820
10163037479
10158067847
10129668772
10161799620
10129207418

TR AF

40
38
36
34
32
30

40
38
36
34
32
30
28

PF Ges



